
SUPERIOR COURT OF CHATHAM COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR 

***OFFICIAL COURT ADMINISTRATION DOCKET*** 

 

DATE AND TIME: 

02/06/2026 

2:00 PM 

CR - Probation Revocations JUDGE: 

Morse, John E., Jr. 

   

 

SEQ 

 

Case Number 

 

  Name 

 

DOB/DIN 

 

ADA 

 

Def. Attorney 

 

DE 

 

 

 
 

 

 
1 SPCR18-00607-

J4 

Brinson, Deron 

Shamel 

1990   

 P0710272 

Ada Pending Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
2 SPCR25-02171-

J4 

** Confidential ** ** 

Confidentia

l **   

 ** 

Confidentia

l ** 

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
3 SPCR21-00595-

J4 

** Confidential ** ** 

Confidentia

l **   

 ** 

Confidentia

l ** 

Teasley, Shelvy 

June 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
4 CR130668 Hampton, Jermaine 

Antonio 

1987   

P0412216  

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Phillips, 

Jonathan Boone 

  

 
5 SPCR21-03211-

J4 

Jenkins, Bernard 

Marselles 

1994   

P1111025  

Ada Pending Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
6 SPCR20-01001-

J4 

Leo, John 1995   

P1608276  

O'brien, Sean 

Peter 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
7 SPCR24-00531-

J4 

Leo, John 1995   

P1608276  

Corless, 

Christina 

Lorraine 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
8 SPCR20-00682-

J4 

Leverson, Willie 

Duane 

1972   

P1707183  

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
9 SPCR21-04969-

J4 

Middleton, Delano 1976   

X0119677  

O'brien, Sean 

Peter 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 
10 SPCR21-04177-

J4 

Middleton, Delano 

Antonio 

1976   

 X0119677 

O'brien, Sean 

Peter 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
11 SPCR21-04971-

J4 

Middleton, Delano 

Antonio 

1976   

 X0119677 

O'brien, Sean 

Peter 

Byrne, James 

Scott 
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12 CR140311 Murray, Kobe 

Jabaree 

1998   

 P1510116 

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Kelly, 

Katherine Marie 

  

 
13 SPCR24-01338-

J4 

Norman, Mark 

Christopher 

1980   

 P2110089 

Corless, 

Christina 

Lorraine 

Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
14 CR142403 Perry, Rosalind 

Denear 

1967   

S5018386  

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
15 SPCR18-01530-

J4 

Williams, Demetry 

Deondre 

1999   

P1706013  

O'brien, Sean 

Peter 

Attorney 

Pending 

  

 
16 SPCR18-00473-

J4 

Williams, Dominic 

Manwell 

1993   

P1102018  

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 
17 SPCR24-01350-

J4 

Williams, Dominic 

Manwell 

1993   

 P1102018 

Herring, 

Renorda Eulissa 

Defazio, Jacob 

Angelo 

  

 


